® BULLETIN NO.

SERVICE PARTS LIST 54-44-0614
SPECIFY CATALOG NO. AND SERIAL NO. WHEN ORDERING PARTS REVISED BULLETIN DATE
16 GAUGE SHEAR 54-44-0613 Mar.'94
STARTING WIRING INSTRUCTION
EXAMPLE: CATALOG NO. 6805 SERIAL NO. 58-01-0309

'00 Component Parts
(Small #) Are Included

When Ordering
The Assembly
(Large #).

51 14 FIG. PARTNO.  DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ.
3 TN, 53 31 06827252  8-32 x 3/8" Pan Hd. Sit. Tapiite T-20 (2)
& A5 32 34-60-0530 Retaining Ring 1)
33 32300030  Drive Gear (1)
FIG. PART NO. DESCRIPTION OF PART NO. REQ. 34 3480-1505  Intemal Retaining Ring (n
1 44760130 Cord Protector ) gg ggﬁg:éggg 5\2:2 gfuaé"&gey m
2 22640215  CordSet . (1 37 43160180  Eccentric Shaft (1)
3  12-20-0540 Service Nameplate Kit 1) a8 02-04-0710 Ball Boarin )
* 4 31550156 Trigger Cover . (1 39 28141575  GearCaso (1)
5 06827409  8-16 x 1/2° Pan Hd. Sit. Plastite T-20 (1) 40 06827410 516 x 1.7/8" Plastite T-20 Screw (4]
§ 81500425  Motor Housing (1 41 44940210  Connecting Rod (1)
7 44904245  Rubber Ring M 12 0o o000 NAECRA, t
8 22180710  Carbon Brush Assembly @ 42 2oaanl  Neadle Doaring 4
9 22-20-0692 Right Brush Holder (1) 44  3850-5420 Spindle )
10 23-52-0240 Brush Spring 2) 45  44-46-0200 Felt Oiler (1)
11 42-38-0181 Rubber Bumper 2) 6 — Top Shear Blade )
H o A  Nut 9 47 06752055  8-32x 1/2" Large Skt Hd. Screw (1)
g 48 42-40-0395 Spindle Bushing (1)
15  22-20-0691 Left Brush Holder M) 4o 42400395 Spindle BusIing e 0
16 31-15-0143 Cover ) (1) 50 30-99-0080 Yoke (1)
17 06827270  8-16 x 5/8" Plastite T-20 Screw @) o e EoKe er Scrow &
o St oees  BallBoaring (0 52 06752000  8-32 x /8" SKi. Hd. Screw (1)
20 16070000 190V, Armature ) 53 06-83-1900  8-32 x 1/2" Skt. Hd. Set Screw (1)
22 06827375  §-16x21/2" Plastte T20Sorow (2 o s ooe gfs‘jt'?'sfgfgfmen - 8;
02080375  Ball Bearing m .
24 0665-0825  1/8 x 1/2 Groove Pin No. 5 (1) 49-96-0065  9/64” Socket Wrench Y
25 28-28-1670 Diaphrag_m (1) FIG. LUBRICATION
gg gggg‘_?g? g El?" Beadrilntg Ge (:) 39 3/4 Oz. Type "G" Grease, No. 49-08-4140.
: ermeclate Lear M 44/48 Coat Spindle with Type "G" Grease Before
28 36-66-4350 Intermediate Pinion Shaft (1) Assembly with Spindle Bushin
29 02080200  Ball Boaring (1) ywin =p s
30 43-54-0520 Guard (1) MILWAUKEE ELECTRIC TOOL CORPORATION
13135 W. LISBON RD., BROOKFIELD, W 53005



